BHAVAN'S NEWSPRINT VIDYALAYA, VELLOOR

BUS No. 21 - Ambaloor

SIno |Boarding Point Route Order | Morning Trip Evening Trip
1 |POOTHOTTA 1 7.10 413
2 |PUTHANKAVU 2 715 4.08
3 [AMBALLOOR JN 3 7.20 3.58
4 |AMBALOOR PANCHAYAT 4 7.25 3.53
5 |MILLINGAL 5 7.30 3.48
6 |KANJIRAMATTOM PALLY 6 7.33 3.47
7 |GAMA JN 7 7.34 3.46
8 [CHALAKKAPARA 8 7.35 3.45
9 [ARAYANKAVU 9 7.40 3.40

10 (NEERPARA 10 7.43 3.37
11 [VARIKKAMKUNNU 11 7.46 3.34
12 [VETTIKATTUMUKKU GURUMANDIRAM 12 7.48 3.32
13 [VETTIKATTUMUKKU BRIDGE 13 7.50 3.30
14 (VETTIKATTUMUKKU 14 7.51 3.28
15 (PALLIPADY VELLOOR 15 7.52 3.27
16 (MANAKKAKADAYV VELLOOR 16 7.53 3.26
17 [PLANCHUVADU VELLOOR 17 7.54 3.25
18 [VELLOOR PIPELINE 18 7.55 3.24
19 [VELLOOR PANCHAYAT 19 7.56 3.23
20 [VELLOOR JUNCTION 20 7,58 3.22
21 (RAILWAY STATION,VELLOOR 21 7.59 3.21
SCHOOL 8.10 3.15

Driver Helper

SUNI REGHA

9961745707 9526284976




